
Use the information below to complete TMS self-enrollment (link provided on main VA student page). 

Email your competed TMS certificates to your VA contact for your service listed below: 

Neuro 110: Gary Yim, (gary.yim@va.gov)  
 

o TMS self-enrollment information 
 
• VA Location Code SFC  
• VA Point of Contact First Name Gary  
• VA Point of Contact Last Name Yim 
• VA Point of Contact Email address  gary.yim@va.gov 

  

Psych 110: Anderson Lam (anderson.lam@va.gov).  
 

o TMS self-enrollment information: 
 
• VA Location Code SFC  
• VA Point of Contact First Name Anderson 
• VA Point of Contact Last Name Lam 
• VA Point of Contact Email address  anderson.lam@va.gov 
  

Medicine 110: Cindy Sam: Cindy.Sam@va.gov, or Gurpreet Dhaliwal: Gurpreet.Dhaliwal@ucsf.edu 

o TMS self-enrollment information: 
 
• VA Location Code SFC  
• VA Point of Contact First Name Cindy 
• VA Point of Contact Last Name Sam 
• VA Point of Contact Email address  Cindy.Sam@va.gov 

  

Anes 110 and Anes 140: Melita Rines (melita.rines@va.gov, ), John Rukkila john.rukkila@va.gov 
 

o TMS self-enrollment information: 
 
• VA Location Code SFC  
• VA Point of Contact First Name Melita 
• VA Point of Contact Last Name Rines 
• VA Point of Contact Email address  Melita.rines@va.gov 
•   

Surg 110: Lentise Berts, Lentise.Berts@va.gov  
 

o TMS self-enrollment information: 
 
• VA Location Code SFC  
• VA Point of Contact First Name Lentise 
• VA Point of Contact Last Name Berts 
• VA Point of Contact Email address  Lentise.Berts@va.gov 
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